Kullan#c# Ad#
Rukiye AY DO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AYDO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AYDO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AY DO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AYDO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AYDO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AY DO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AYDO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AYDO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AY DO#DU
TOKAY
Rukiye AYDO#DU
TOKAY

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
RUK#YE AYDO#DU
TOKAY

YUNUS EMRE
TANRIKULU
EN#S GURKAN
Halk E#itimi Merkezi
TAHA OZKAN
TUFAN OZKAN
OZKAN ALADA#
OZLEM TOKTA#
ESMA HUSNA
TURAN
SATU DUMLUPINAR

HULYA DER#NGOL

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
H#z|# Battt# #flemleri
Kantin kira geliri
Aktarim Geliri
H#z|# Battt #flemleri
H#z|# Batt #lemleri
H#z\# Batt #Hlemleri
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
H#z|# Batt #Hlemleri
H#z\# Batt #iHlemleri

H#z\# Batt #lemleri

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
100,00

100,00
3.900,29
1.000,00

50,00

50,00

790,00

450,00

100,00

185,00

400,00

Odeme Tarihi
28.02.2020

28.02.2020
19.02.2020
17.02.2020
11.02.2020
11.02.2020
11.02.2020
10.02.2020
05.02.2020
03.02.2020

03.02.2020

Evrak No
20

41011522609672

18

17

41011522496717

41011522496667

41011522496222

13

41011522463239

41011522451675

41011522451440

Kay#t Tarihi
28.02.2020

28.02.2020
21.02.2020
21.02.2020
11.02.2020
11.02.2020
11.02.2020
10.02.2020
05.02.2020
03.02.2020

03.02.2020



